
 

 

APRIL 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 St. Paul Lutheran 

Church – LCMS 

1324 9th St.  

Int’l Falls, MN  

Pastor: Jacob Quast 

 
9 a.m. Breakfast at 

the Library 

Restaurant 
 

6 p.m. Elders 

7 pm. Church 

Council  
  

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

10 a.m. Sunday 

School 

11 a.m. Worship 

Noon- Confirmation 

10 a.m. Bible 

Study 

5-6:30 p.m. 

Ruby’s Pantry 

at Backus 

9 a.m. Packing 

hygiene kits for 

Lutheran World 

Relief 
 

   

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 9:30 a.m. LWML 

10 a.m. Sunday School 

11 a.m. Worship 

Noon- Quarterly Mtg. & 

Potluck  

10 a.m. Bible 

Study      

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

10 a.m. Sunday 

School 

11 a.m. Worship 

Noon- Confirmation 

10 a.m. Bible 

Study    

 

 

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

    

10 a.m. Sunday 

School 

11 a.m. Worship 

Noon- Farewell 

Dinner for Quasts’ 

  
Email: 

stpaulslutheranchu

rch@frontier.com 

Website:  

Stpaulifalls.com 

 

Altar: RaNae 

Whitbeck  

Elders: Tony 

Lucek & Leonard 

Morrison 

 


